PRODUCT DATASHEET
INTRODUCTION
Robustel’s R2000 Dual Industrial Dual Module Cellular VPN Router with
Power over Ethernet provides fast and reliable communication for
monitoring and controlling remote equipment. The added new feature,
Power over Ethernet, makes installing or expanding much simpler and
cheaper for both power and data transmission.
The R2000 Dual router adds the Power over Ethernet (POE) function, which

© 2020 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R2000-D3P1 R2000-D3P2 R2000-D4L1 R2000-D4L2
Router Type HSPA+ Router HSPA+ Router LTE Router LTE Router
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HS
DPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/H
SDPA/HSUPA/
HAPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA
1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/
HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/
CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
Frequency Bands -- -- EMEA:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20; B38/B40/B41
AU: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28; B40
EMEA:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20; B38/B40/B41
AU: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28; B40 4G*
3G B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B5/
B8/B19
B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B5/
B8/B19
EMEA:B1/B5/B8
AU: B1/B2/B5/B8
EMEA:B1/B5/B8
AU: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G B2/B3/B5/B8 B2/B3/B5/B8 EMEA: B3/B8
AU: B2/B3/B5/B8